
L u nch ,  s nacks  &  b i t e s

Snacks  &  B i t e s

             Beef croquettes (8 pcs)
 with mustard

Vegetable croquettes (8 pcs)
 with mustard

Chili cheese nuggets (10 pcs)

Cheese spring rolls (8 pcs)

Bowl of olives

Cheese platter
 4 types of cheese with bread

Fuet platter
 3 types of fuet with cornichons

and bread
                 

        

L u nch

Homemade fish soup
 served with bread

Homemade onion soup
 served with bread

Picanha sandwich
 with sweet and sour shallot, mustard crisp, 

and tarragon vinaigrette

Warm smoked sea bass sandwich
 with beetroot and dill oil

Reblochon cheese sandwich
 (Washed-rind cheese)

 with apple and date compote

Fried eggs with ham and/or cheese

King oyster mushroom salad
 with hazelnuts, dried grapes, and 

tarragon vinaigrette

Smoked sea bass salad
 with roasted grapes, rye bread crisp, 

and dill oil

Crispy chicken salad
 with roasted yellow beetroot, apple compote

 and mustard crisp
                   

        

Biological
Vegetarian

Vegan

Better Life label
Regional product from Zeeland
Responsibly purchased fish

 8,5              
        

    12,5                                      
        

 13,95

 13,95

  13,95

9,5

  12,5

 10,5  8,5              
        

4,-

 9,-              
        

9,-

14,5

  14,5

  14,5

  14,5

Apple pie 5,-
with whipped cream +0,50




