

LUNCH, SNACKS & BITES

LUNCH SNACKS & BITES

Homemade fish soup served with bread	12,5	Beef croquettes (8 pcs) with mustard	8,5
Homemade onion soup served with bread	10,5	✓ Vegetable croquettes (8 pcs) with mustard	8,5
★ Picanha sandwich with sweet and sour shallot, mustard crisp,	13,95	Chili cheese nuggets (10 pcs)	9,-
and tarragon vinaigrette		Cheese spring rolls (8 pcs)	9,-
Warm smoked sea bass sandwich with beetroot and dill oil	13,95	Bowl of olives	4,-
Reblochon cheese sandwich (Washed-rind cheese)	13,95	Cheese platter 4 types of cheese with bread	14,5
with apple and date compote		Fuet platter	9,5
Fried eggs with ham and/or cheese	12,5	3 types of fuet with cornichons and bread	
King oyster mushroom salad with hazelnuts, dried grapes, and tarragon vinaigrette	14,5		
Smoked sea bass salad with roasted grapes, rye bread crisp, and dill oil	14,5	Apple pie 5,-	
Crispy chicken salad with roasted yellow beetroot, apple compote and mustard crisp	14,5	with whipped cream +	0,50



